
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: 450 Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Ryder Rodrigues Modesto, Ca 22R   KAW 2 2 1 15

2. Wyatt Fields Windsor, Ca 212   YAM 3 3 2 12

3. Cole Coker Alamedaalameda, Ca 57    YAM 1 1 DNS 10

Class: Collegeboy 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Ollie Bonner 823   YAM 1 1 1 25

2. Gabe Salazar Cameron Park, Ca 48    YAM 2 2 2 22

3. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 19    KAW 3 5 3 20

4. Mason Akins Woodland, Ca 250   KTM 4 3 4 18

5. Gizele Spoor San Ramon, Ca 99    HON 5 4 DNS 16
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RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: 25+ Nov/Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Wesley Watson Elk Grove, Ca 724   KAW 1 1 1 15

2. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5     KAW 2 2 2 12
Class: 50+ Senior 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Walter Weimer Atwater, Ca 774S  YAM 1 2 3 15

2. Steve Thinger Citrus Heights, Ca 951   KAW DNS 1 1 12

3. Casey Davin Copperopolis, Ca 25    KAW DNS DNS 2 10

Class: 250 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Austin Nickel 21    KTM 1 1 1 25

2. Bubba Tolbert Suisun, Ca 720   KTM 2 4 2 22

3. Gage Paslaqua Galt, Ca 47    KAW 4 2 5 20

4. Ryder Withrow 113   OTH 5 3 4 18

5. Ethan McDonald Grass Valley, Ca 52    YAM 6 8 7 16

6. Cole Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97    YAM 3 5 15 15

7. Aidan Iwanyczko Fairfield, Ca 49    YAM 9 9 6 14

8. Jaiden Howard Acampo, Ca 913   YAM 8 7 9 13

9. Ivan Riddle Waterford, Ca 32    KAW 7 6 11 12

10. Talon Ellsworth Galt, Ca 232   KTM 10 10 12 11

11. Leo Lewis 214   OTH 14 12 8 10

12. Brody Wolfe Marysville, Ca 727   GAS 13 11 10 9

13. Levi Schali Patterson, Ca 710   YAM 11 15 14 8

14. Anthony Gutierrez Newcastle, Ca 414   YAM 12 13 16 7

15. Anthony Gomez Oakley, Ca 28    YAM 15 16 13 6

16. Luke Moore Chico, Ca 43    YAM 16 17 17 5

17. Ryder Chaney Ben Lomond, Ca 223   KTM 17 18 19 5

18. Wesley Martin Santa Rosa, Ca 305   KAW DNS 14 3 5

19. Jimmy Hernandez Trujillo Patterson, Ca 43X   YAM DNS 19 18 5

20. Madison Masters Sacramento, Ca 4     KAW 18 20 DNS 5

21. Nolan Weingarten 555   KTM DNS DNS DNS 5
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RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc 4-6 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Kayson Hawkes Hollister, Ca 14    COB 1 2 1 25

2. Tatin Davis Lodi, Ca 411   COB 2 1 2 22

3. Rory Raymond Felton, Ca 72    COB 4 4 3 20

4. Jaxson Burns Modesto, Ca 786   COB 5 5 5 18

5. Mailey Pranke Tracy, Ca 110   KTM 9 6 4 16

6. Luke Joyner Plumas Lake, Ca 524   COB 6 8 6 15

7. Aceyn Apodaca Vallejo, Ca 05    YAM 7 7 7 14

8. Jaxson Walden Westley, Ca 529   COB 3 3 DNS 13

9. Daxton McCargar Vacaville, Ca 232   OTH 8 DNS DNS 12
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: Schoolboy 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Jackson Del Visco Folsom, Ca 21    HUS 4 2 1 25

2. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 92    GAS 2 3 2 22

3. Cash Edwards Pleasanton, Ca 98    HUS 3 1 3 20

4. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112   GAS 1 4 4 18

5. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 47    KTM 5 6 5 16

6. Travis Lawrence Hollister, Ca 66    HUS 6 5 6 15

7. Dustin Carmo Stevinson, Ca 4X    YAM 8 7 7 14

8. Mason Koszalka Lincoln, Ca 131   YAM 9 8 8 13

9. Casey Pinther Gardnerville, Nv 37    YAM 7 9 9 12

10. Ryder Chaney Ben Lomond, Ca 223   KTM 12 DNS DNS 11

11. Michael Wright Menlo Park, Ca 109   HUS DNS DNS DNS  

12. Nolan Weingarten 555   KTM DNS DNS DNS  

Class: Supermini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Ryder Ellis North Fork, Ca 877   KAW 1 1 1 25

2. Gaven Giomi Gardnerville, Nv 87    KTM 2 2 2 22

3. George Ricky Galindo Manteca, Ca 17    KTM 3 3 3 20

4. Jacob Ruelas Manteca, Ca 6     KTM 4 4 4 18

5. Bobby Trull Galt, Ca 4     GAS 5 5 7 16

6. Morgan Brothers Vacaville, Ca 257   HUS 6 6 6 15

7. Sebastian Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 12    KTM 7 7 5 14

8. Grayson Kromberg Sparks, Nv 108   HUS 8 8 8 13
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RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: 65 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107   OTH 1 2 1 25

2. Acesen Lopez Patterson, Ca 2     COB 6 1 2 22

3. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V  KTM 2 4 3 20

4. Nate Lear Novato, Ca 3     YAM 3 3 4 18

5. Adam Sumner Vacaville, Ca 27    YAM 5 5 5 16

6. Ryder Plunkett Vallejo, Ca 128   KTM 7 6 6 15

7. Dean Louis Atwater, Ca 45L   COB 10 7 8 14

8. Deegan Hawkes Hollister, Ca 22    COB 4 DNS 7 13
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RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: 65 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311X  GAS 1 1 1 25

2. Ryder Dille Vacaville, Ca 507   KTM 4 2 2 22

3. Ryder O'Connell Lodi, Ca 178   GAS 2 5 3 20

4. Charlie Bagan Sparks, Nv 514   KTM 5 3 4 18

5. Lane Stowers Lincoln, Ca 127   KTM 3 4 DNS 16

Class: 65 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555   COB 1 1 1 25

2. Lucas Romphan Ca 311   KTM 3 2 2 22

3. Parker Hatfield Sparks, Nv 710   KTM 4 3 3 20

4. Eli Lovelace Acampo, Ca 19    OTH 8 4 5 18

5. Haylee Ash Valley Springs, Ca 616   COB 2 6 9 16

6. Garrett Bower Roseville, Ca 44    YAM 7 7 4 15

7. Coley Bates Castro Valley, Ca 4     HUS 6 5 7 14

8. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242   COB 5 10 6 13

9. Bodie Guin Oakhurst, Ca 188   YAM 9 8 8 12

10. Chase Szuh Citrus Heights, Ca 141   COB 10 9 DNS 11
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RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: 85 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Gaven Giomi Gardnerville, Nv 87    KTM 1 1 1 25

2. George Ricky Galindo Manteca, Ca 17    KTM 2 2 2 22

3. Travis Son Brentwood, Ca 112H  OTH 3 3 3 20

4. Jayden Miles Manteca, Ca 227   KTM 5 8 5 18

5. Talon Baker Reno, Nv 125   YAM 4 5 9 16

6. Morgan Brothers Vacaville, Ca 257   HUS 6 6 8 15

7. Jase Carapinha Manteca, Ca 223   KTM 9 9 7 14

8. Kaleb Nunez Woodland, Ca 218   KTM 7 7 11 13

9. Wade Clark Placerville, Ca 221   YAM 10 10 6 12

10. Lucas Ferreira Brentwood, Ca 16    HUS 13 12 4 11

11. Stetson Mathis Palo Cedro, Ca 56    YAM 8 14 10 10

12. Sammy Schussler Truckee, Ca 777   YAM 11 13 12 9

13. Grayson Kromberg Sparks, Nv 108   HUS 14 11 13 8

14. Levi Szuh Citrus Heights, Ca 131   KTM 12 4 DNS 7

15. Jacob Ruelas Manteca, Ca 6     KTM DNS DNS DNS  
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RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: +40 Nov/Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Nathan Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 205   YAM 2 1 1 15

2. Jamie Bonner 823   YAM 1 2 2 12

3. Walter Weimer Atwater, Ca 57X   YAM 3 3 3 10

Class: Women Big Bikes 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60    KTM 1 1 1 25

2. Rhegan Jones Biggs, Ca 129   HUS 2 2 2 22

3. Hayley Fleming Stockton, Ca 137   HUS 4 4 3 20

4. Zoey Pernsteiner Turlock, Ca 101   GAS 5 5 4 18

5. Gizele Spoor San Ramon, Ca 99    HON 3 3 DNS 16

6. Madison Masters Sacramento, Ca 4     KAW 6 DNS DNS 15

Class: 250 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Caleb Akins Woodland, Ca 249   HUS 1 1 1 15

2. Levi Schali Patterson, Ca 710   YAM 2 2 2 12

3. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5     KAW 3 3 3 10
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RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: PW 50 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Rory Raymond Felton, Ca 72    COB 1 1 1 25

2. Henry White Petaluma, Ca 101   YAM 2 2 2 22

3. Conor Ruelas Hughson, Ca 28    YAM 3 3 3 20

4. Maverick Hill Dixon, Ca 342   YAM 5 4 6 18

5. Nathan Hussey Walnut Creek, Ca 998   YAM 6 6 5 16

6. Kenji Correa American Canyon, Ca 33    YAM 8 8 4 15

7. Luke Joyner Plumas Lake, Ca 524   COB 4 10 7 14

8. Ryder Larraburu Foresthill, Ca 109K  KTM 7 5 10 13

9. Jett Lockwood Valley Springs, Ca 5     YAM 11 11 9 12

10. Aceyn Apodaca Vallejo, Ca 3     YAM 9 9 13 11

11. Rowen Scherle Valley Springs, Ca 77    YAM 10 12 11 10

12. Aria Froedge Salida, Ca 753   KTM 19 7 8 9

13. Elle Eigard Brentwood, Ca 820   YAM 13 13 12 8

14. Kade Jump Valley Springs, Ca 21    YAM 12 14 15 7

15. Dominic Jacinth 242   YAM 19 15 14 6
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RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: 250 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Chaianan Romphan Fairfield, Ca 311   COB   1 25

2. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 92    GAS   2 22

3. Gabe Salazar Cameron Park, Ca 48    YAM   3 20

4. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112   GAS   4 18

5. Lucas Jones Brentwood, Ca 28    GAS   5 16

6. Rocco Teman Watsonville, Ca 87    KTM   6 15

7. Dustin Carmo Stevinson, Ca 4     YAM   7 14

8. Mason Koszalka Lincoln, Ca 131   YAM   8 13

9. Radley Holland Browns Valley, Ca 20    HON   9 12

10. Ryan Pacella Spakrs, Nv 31    TRI   10 11

11. Gavin Price Davis, Ca 567   KTM   11 10

12. Rylan Jones Biggs, Ca 141   HUS   12 9

13. Brody Turner Lodi, Ca 411   SUZ   13 8

14. Casey Pinther Gardnerville, Nv 37    YAM   14 7

15. Jonny Smith Petaluma, Ca 113   KAW   15 6

16. Zak Fleming Winters, Ca 85    HON   16 5

17. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 19    KAW   17 5

18. Matheus Ferreiria Brentwood, Ca 17    KTM   18 5

19. Aaron Rosalia Galt, Ca 66    YAM   19 5

20. Jace Ornellas Applegate, Ca 212   YAM   20 5

21. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15    YAM   21 5

22. Daniel Martinez Hidden Valley Lake, Ca 16    YAM   22 5

23. Tony Jonscher Clearlake, Ca 592B  YAM   23 5

24. Rhegan Jones Biggs, Ca 129   HUS   24 5

25. Ramiro Olazabal Fairfield, Ca 73    KAW   25 5

26. Dylan Prindle Belmont, Ca 54    YAM   26 5

27. Eli Longenbaugh Petaluma, Ca 32    YAM   27 5
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RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: 450 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Jackson Del Visco Folsom, Ca 21    HUS 2 1 1 15

2. Cash Edwards Pleasanton, Ca 98    HUS 3 2 2 12

3. Dane Pappas Livermore, Ca 35    KTM 1 DNS DNS 10

Class: Open Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Ryder Rodrigues Modesto, Ca 22R   KAW 1 2 2 15

2. Wyatt Fields Windsor, Ca 212   YAM 2 1 3 12

3. Cole Coker Alamedaalameda, Ca 57    YAM DNS 3 1 10
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RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: 85 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Gaven Giomi Gardnerville, Nv 87    KTM 1 1 1 15

2. Talon Baker Reno, Nv 125   YAM 2 3 2 12

3. Jase Carapinha Manteca, Ca 223   KTM 3 2 3 10

Class: 85 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Travis Son Brentwood, Ca 112H  OTH 1 2 1 25

2. George Ricky Galindo Manteca, Ca 17    KTM 8 1 2 22

3. Lucas Ferreira Brentwood, Ca 16    HUS 4 5 3 20

4. Morgan Brothers Vacaville, Ca 257   HUS 5 4 5 18

5. Stetson Mathis Palo Cedro, Ca 56    YAM 2 6 6 16

6. Kaleb Nunez Woodland, Ca 218   KTM 3 7 8 15

7. Bobby Trull Galt, Ca 4     GAS 10 3 9 14

8. Wade Clark Placerville, Ca 221   YAM 9 10 4 13

9. Sebastian Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 12    KTM 7 8 11 12

10. Jayden Miles Manteca, Ca 227   KTM 6 9 13 11

11. Grayson Kromberg Sparks, Nv 108   HUS 12 11 7 10

12. Sammy Schussler Truckee, Ca 777   YAM 14 12 12 9

13. Brooklyn Baker Reno, Nv 14    YAM 13 DNS 10 8

14. Brody Wolfe Marysville, Ca 727   GAS 11 13 DNS 7

2025 AMP Truple Crown_Rnd 2 - Argyll  11/1/2025  
RACE RESULTS  
Printed: 11/7/2025 7:23:02 PM 

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM  Page 12 



RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Tanner Hatfield Sparks, Nv 210   COB 1 2 1 25

2. Levi Bowman Placerville, Ca 100   COB 2 4 3 22

3. Ace Veerkamp Placerville, Ca 542   COB 7 1 2 20

4. Tommy Lanford Red Bluff, Ca 25    COB 3 3 4 18

5. Kayson Hawkes Hollister, Ca 14    COB 4 5 5 16

6. Clayton Hussey Walnut Creek, Ca 234   COB 5 6 6 15

7. Deegan Hawkes Hollister, Ca 22    COB 6 7 7 14

8. Tyson Gonzalez Discovery Bay, Ca 65    HUS 8 9 8 13

9. Brantley Parker Merced, Ca 27P   COB 9 10 10 12

10. Bowen Orr Visalia, Ca 94    COB 10 11 11 11

11. Levi Jamieson Sanger, Ca 102   HUS 11 12 12 10

12. Madison Baker Reno, Nv 101   KTM 12 13 13 9

13. Daniel E Martinez Concord, Ca 30    KTM DNS 8 9 8

2025 AMP Truple Crown_Rnd 2 - Argyll  11/1/2025  
RACE RESULTS  
Printed: 11/7/2025 7:23:02 PM 

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM  Page 13 



RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: 450 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Lucas Jones Brentwood, Ca 28    GAS 1 5 2 25

2. Gabe Salazar Cameron Park, Ca 48    YAM 3 2 5 22

3. Rylan Jones Biggs, Ca 141   HUS 4 3 4 20

4. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15    YAM 2 9 1 18

5. Rocco Teman Watsonville, Ca 87    KTM 5 4 6 16

6. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112   GAS 13 1 3 15

7. Ryan Pacella Spakrs, Nv 31    TRI 7 6 7 14

8. Zak Fleming Winters, Ca 85    HON 6 8 9 13

9. Mason Akins Woodland, Ca 250   KTM 8 10 8 12

10. Jonny Smith Petaluma, Ca 113   KAW 10 12 10 11

11. Matheus Ferreiria Brentwood, Ca 17    KTM 12 11 11 10

12. Caleb Akins Woodland, Ca 249   HUS 11 14 12 9

13. Ramiro Olazabal Fairfield, Ca 73    KAW 15 15 13 8

14. Dylan Prindle Belmont, Ca 54    YAM 14 17 14 7

15. Eli Longenbaugh Petaluma, Ca 32    YAM 16 16 15 6

16. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 19    KAW 9 7 DNS 5

17. Gavin Price Davis, Ca 567   KTM 17 20 DNS 5

18. Tony Jonscher Clearlake, Ca 592B  YAM DNS 13 DNS 5
Class: 450 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Cole Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97    YAM 1 1 2 25

2. Gage Paslaqua Galt, Ca 47    KAW 2 4 1 22

3. Aidan Iwanyczko Fairfield, Ca 49    YAM 3 2 3 20

4. Kamren Burns Modesto, Ca 786   OTH 4 3 4 18

5. Tony Gomez Oakley, Ca 14    KAW 5 5 5 16

6. Wesley Watson Elk Grove, Ca 724   KAW 6 6 6 15

7. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5     KAW 7 7 7 14

8. Walter Weimer Atwater, Ca 57X   YAM 8 8 8 13
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RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Women 85cc & Under 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Brooklyn Baker Reno, Nv 14    YAM 2 1 1 25

2. Haylee Ash Valley Springs, Ca 616   COB 1 5 2 22

3. Elle Ackerman Valley Springs, Ca 100   OTH 3 3 3 20

4. Ireland Larraburu Foresthill, Ca 152Y  KTM 4 2 5 18

5. McKinley Mathis Pal Cedro, Ca 9     YAM 5 4 4 16

6. Mailey Pranke Tracy, Ca 110   KTM 6 6 6 15

7. Addison Eigard Brentwood, Ca 815   KAW DNS DNS DNS  
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RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: 450 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Jackson Del Visco Folsom, Ca 21    HUS 1 1 1 15
Class: 250 Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Cole Coker Alamedaalameda, Ca 57    YAM 1 DNS DNS 15

Class: 250 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 47    KTM 1 3 2 15

2. Cash Edwards Pleasanton, Ca 98    HUS 2 2 3 12

3. Ollie Bonner 823   YAM 3 4 4 10

4. Dane Pappas Livermore, Ca 35    KTM DNS 1 1 9

Class: 125cc 2-Stroke Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Travis Lawrence Hollister, Ca 66    HUS 1 1 1 25

2. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112   GAS 2 3 2 22

3. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 92    GAS 3 2 3 20

4. Logan Ash Valley Springs, Ca 100   GAS 4 4 4 18

5. Daniel Martinez Hidden Valley Lake, Ca 16    YAM 6 6 5 16

6. Bubba Tolbert Suisun, Ca 720   KTM 5 5 7 15

7. Leo Lewis 214   OTH DNS 7 6 14

8. Michael Wright Menlo Park, Ca 109   HUS DNS DNS DNS  

9. Steve Lawrence Sonora, Ca 730S  KTM DNS DNS DNS  
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RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc 7-8 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Tanner Hatfield Sparks, Nv 210   COB 1 1 2 25

2. Ace Veerkamp Placerville, Ca 542   COB 2 2 1 22

3. Levi Bowman Placerville, Ca 100   COB 3 3 3 20

4. Kaiden Lance Citrus Heights, Ca 840   COB 5 4 4 18

5. Clayton Hussey Walnut Creek, Ca 234   COB 4 5 5 16

6. Tyson Gonzalez Discovery Bay, Ca 65    HUS 6 6 6 15

7. Brantley Parker Merced, Ca 27P   COB 7 7 7 14

8. Armani Faber Manteca, Ca 444   COB 8 8 8 13

9. Colton Scherle Valley Springs, Ca 7     HUS 10 9 9 12

10. Levi Jamieson Sanger, Ca 102   HUS 9 11 12 11

11. Madison Baker Reno, Nv 101   KTM 11 12 11 10

12. Ariel Aguayo Stockton, Ca 2     COB DNS 10 10 9

Class: 50cc 4-6 12in Wheel 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Tommy Lanford Red Bluff, Ca 25    COB 1 1 1 25

2. Kayson Hawkes Hollister, Ca 14    COB 2 2 2 22

3. Tatin Davis Lodi, Ca 411   COB 3 3 3 20

4. Daniel E Martinez Concord, Ca 30    KTM 5 4 4 18

5. Bowen Orr Visalia, Ca 94    COB 6 5 6 16

6. Henry White Petaluma, Ca 101   YAM 7 7 5 15

7. Keanu Valentine-Flores Vallejo, Ca 58    COB 8 6 7 14

8. Jaxson Walden Westley, Ca 529   COB 4 DNS DNS 13
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RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: 65 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311   GAS 2 1 1 25

2. Ryder O'Connell Lodi, Ca 178   GAS 1 2 4 22

3. Ryder Dille Vacaville, Ca 507   KTM 6 3 2 20

4. Charlie Bagan Sparks, Nv 514   KTM 4 4 3 18

5. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555   COB 3 5 5 16

6. Parker Hatfield Sparks, Nv 710   KTM 7 6 6 15

7. Coley Bates Castro Valley, Ca 4     HUS 8 8 8 14

8. Garrett Bower Roseville, Ca 44    YAM 10 9 7 13

9. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242   COB 9 7 10 12

10. Bodie Guin Oakhurst, Ca 188   YAM 11 10 9 11

11. Lane Stowers Lincoln, Ca 127   KTM 5 DNS DNS 10
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RACE #19 - Final Results 
Class: 85 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 M3 Series

1. Eli Lovelace Acampo, Ca 19    OTH 1 4 1 25

2. Ryan Aguayo Stockton, Ca 3     KTM 3 2 2 22

3. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107   OTH 2 1 6 20

4. Ireland Larraburu Foresthill, Ca 152Y  KTM 4 3 3 18

5. McKinley Mathis Pal Cedro, Ca 9     YAM 5 5 4 16

6. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V  KTM 6 6 5 15

7. William Pritchett Pleasanton, Ca 113   KTM 7 7 7 14

8. Yahir Aguilar Pittsburg, Ca 7     KTM DNS 8 8 13

9. Jameson McMillan 18    KTM DNS DNS DNS  
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